
     ​Special Days in February  

  
Mark your calendar for the following special days: 

 

PEACE WEEK – February 3​rd​ through February 7​th 

Monday, February 3​rd​ – Team Spirit Day - ​Wear the jersey of your favorite team 

Tues., February 4​th​ -  Have a Heart ​- Wear red  

Wednesday, February 5​th​ – ​School Spirit and Support the Peacekeepers 

● Show support for the police by wearing blue or WB spirit wear 
● Wildcat Winners announced 

Thursday, February 6​th​ -  We are Comfortable at WB  - ​Wear comfy clothing   

Friday, February 7​th​ –​ Be a Symbol of Peace  

● Wear white, #Choosekind shirts, or a shirt with a positive message 

 

OTHER DAYS IN FEBRUARY 

Wednesday, February 12​th​ – WB Spirit Day 

Friday, February 14​th​ ​– Valentine’s Day​ - Wear red or pink 

Tuesday, February 18​th​  ​– President’s Day ​-  wear red, white and blue 

Wednesday, February 19​th​ – WB Spirit Day​ (Wildcat Winners) 

Friday, February 21​st​ - Love Your Pet Day  

● Wear clothes to show your love of animals  

Wednesday, February 26​th​  – WB Spirit Day 


